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Anderson Lori

Stanton Township, 14010 Liminga Rd, Atlantic Mine, MI, 49905 Phone: 906-483-0543, E-mail: stantontreas@pasty.net
Beck Patricia MiCPT

Chocolay Township, 5010 U S 41 South, Marquette, MI, 49855 Phone: 906-249-1448, E-mail: treasurer@chocolay.org
Downing Brian

City of Negaunee, P O Box 70, Negaunee, MI, 49866 Phone: 906-475-7700 x 16, E-mail: treasurer@cityofnegaunee.com
Ennett John

Negaunee Township, 42 M-45, Negaunee, MI, 49866 Phone: 906-475-7460, E-mail: jennett@negauneetownship.org
Feldbauer Kaitlyn

City of Ishpeming, 100 E Division, Ishpeming, MI, 49849 Phone: 906-485-1091, E-mail: citytreasurer@ishpemingcity.org
Gustafson Donna

Crystal Falls Township, P O Box 329, Crystal Falls, MI, 49920 Phone: 906-875-3062, E-mail: cftreasurer@sbcglobal.net
Haischer Karen

City of Hancock, 399 Quincy St., Hancock, MI, 49930-1899 Phone: 906-482-2720, E-mail: clerk@cityofhancock.net
Heard Carrie

Negaunee Township, 42 M 35, Negaunee, MI, 49866 Phone: 906-475-7460, E-mail: cheard@negauneetownship.org
Johnson Ernest

Marquette Township, 1000 Commerce Drive, Marquette, Ml, 49855 Phone: 906-228-6220, E-mail:
ejohnson@marquettetownship.org

Kemppanien Paul

Watersmeet Township, P O Box 306, Watersmeet, Ml, 49969 Phone: 906-358-4501, E-mail: treasurer@watersmeet.us
Krajewski Ashley

Village of Alpha, P O Box 65, Alpha, MI, 49902 Phone: 906-875-3465, E-mail: krajewski.906@gmail.com
Lampman James

City of Ishpeming, 100 E Division St, Ishpeming, MI, 49849 Phone: 906-485-1091 x 210, E-mail:
financedirector@ishpemingcity.org

Linn Paul MiCPT CPFIM

City of Ironwood, 213 South Marquette Street, Ironwood, MI, 49938 Phone: 906-932-5050, E-mail:
linnp@cityofironwood.org

Martinson Christina CPFIM

City of Kingsford, 305 S Carpenter Ave, Kingsford, MI, 49802 Phone: 906-774-3526, E-mail: treasurer@cityofkingsford.com
May Marilyn CPFIM

Emmet County, 200 Division Suite 170, Petoskey, MI, 49770 Phone: 231-348-1715, E-mail: mmay@emmetcounty.org
Micheau Isaac

City of Iron Mountain, 501 S Stephenson Ave, Iron Mountain, MI, 49801 Phone: 906-774-8530, E-mail:
clerktreasurer@cityofironmountain.com

Mitchell Mary ACPFIM
Emmet County, 200 Division Suite 170, Petoskey, MI, 49770 Phone: 231-348-1715, E-mail: mmitchell@emmetcounty.org

Clubmate Page 1



Michigan Municipal Treasurers Association

Attendance List - MMTA in the UP

Printed 10/6/2015

Peltoma Tara MiCPT CPFIM

City of Crystal Falls, 401 Superior Ave, Crystal Falls, MI, 49920 Phone: 906-875-3212 x 103, E-mail:
tpeltoma@crystalfalls.org

Pertile Sue CPFIM

Gogebic County, 200 N. Moore Street, Bessemer, MI, 49938 Phone: 906-663-4517, E-mail: spertile@gogebic.org
Poole Linda MiCPT

City of Marquette, 300 W. Baraga Ave, Marquette, MI, 49855-4763 Phone: 906-225-8556, E-mail: Ipoole@mqtcty.org
Reynolds Jodi

City of Houghton, PO Box 606, Houghton, MI, 49931 Phone: 906-483-4652, E-mail: jodi@cityofhoughton.com
Rice Kristine

L'Anse Township, P.O. Box 82, L'Anse, MI, 49946-0082 Phone: 906-524-7377, E-mail: latreas@up.net
Roberts Judith

Forsyth Township, P O Box 1360, Gwinn, MI, 49841 Phone: 906-346-9217, E-mail: jkrfdr123@yahoo.com
Rodgers Lynn

Forsyth Township, P O Box 1360, Gwinn, MI, 49841 Phone: 906-346-9217, E-mail: lynn@forsythtwpmi.org
Schlicht Mary

City of Marquette, 300 W Baraga Ave, Marquette, MI, 49855 Phone: 906-225-8559, E-mail: mschlicht@magtcty.org
Schroeder Victoria

City of Gladstone, P O Box 32, Gladstone, MI, 49837 Phone: 906-428-3636, E-mail: vschroeder@gladstonemi.org
Standerfer Jennifer

Village of Kalkaska, 200 Hyde Street, Kalkaska, MI, 49646 Phone: 231-258-9191, E-mail: treasurer@kalkaskavillage.com
Stone Benjamin

Flagstar Bank, 5151 Corporate Drive E-183-3, Troy, MI, 48098 Phone: 248-312-5979, E-mail:
benjamin.stone@flagstar.com

Strelecki Deborah

Mansfield Township, 421 Old 69 Road, Crystal Falls, MI, 49920 Phone: 906-875-6150, E-mail: deb.strelecki@gmail.com
Supanich Janet

Village of L'Anse, P O Box 157, L'Anse, MI, 49946 Phone: 906-524-6116, E-mail: jsupanich@lansemi.org
Wright Paula

Otsego County, 225 W Main St, Gaylord, MI, 49735 Phone: 989-731-7562, E-mail: pwright@otsegocountymi.gov
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